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The Sensor People

Bt 4w s =L
68000309 MLC500T30-900
549853 UDC-1600-S2
MLC-UDC
REER
FERA

4, IEC/EN 61496

3, IEC 61508

3, IEC/EN 62061

20 £, EN ISO 13849-1

30 mm
1,800 mm
0..10m

7,565

=L

MLC510R30-900-
UDC-1600-S2

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Bt

B #F
REXBRG R

R&BP LA

9%

BRES
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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245 30 mm

RIPFXEE: 900 mm
RASEE:0... 10 m

R L, M12, €18, 5 M EIH

WEe: KBNS RERBRNLRMNRE, THE , 3150

R~F: 160 mm x 1,660 mm x 149 mm
THSE(TSKE) : 1,600 mm

85365019
27272704
27272704
27272704
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27272704
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27272704
EC002549
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EC002549
EC002549
EC002549
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HEEE: L, M2, B, fREE, A-4RED, 5 N5IRD
Bk, LED: &
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B KE: 5,000 mm

FEMEL PUR
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